
SE201010a Kappi KM nivå 4

Reg_nr Häst Gårdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlngsID
SE2011203220 Lýdía Gröna IID01505765 Louise Stridsberg 1993 F2 3,27 1 SE201010a
Is2000185429 Prins Jorvik 1 292994 Malin Andersson 1976 T3 5,50 1 SE201010a
SE2012204393 Eldrós Korsgården IID04263501 Camilla Bråberg 1986 T3 5,03 2 SE201010a
SE2011103468 Alfadans Åboda IID00471916 Maria Spetz 1989 T3 4,50 3 SE201010a
SE2007107079 Kóngur Korsgården IID00942939 Lars Gunnar Larsson 1959 T3 3,03 4 SE201010a
SE2004206913 Dama Koleberg Familjemedle Jennifer Jansson 2006 T3U 4,07 1 SE201010a
SE2004206913 Dama Koleberg Familjemedle Jennifer Jansson 2006 T3U 4,07 1 SE201010a
SE2010101369 Stru’tur Kullen 111458 Agneta Bjurström 1964 T4 5,00 1 SE201010a
SE2012205129 Nattrun Sundsby Sofia Ahlberg 2007 T4U 5,33 1 SE201010a
IS2008236820 Gola Hrafnkelsstöðum SE0103489541 Maja-Stina Ankerson 2008 T4U 4,73 2 SE201010a
DK2003106237 Jóki Bisepgården Amanda pettersson 2010 T4U 4,57 3 SE201010a
IS2007187768 Kolvidur Efri-Gegnisholum se0000117077 Susanne Thell 1964 T8 5,10 1 5,34 1 SE201010a
SE2011203309 Gnótt Blåsbotorpet marlene larsson 1965 T8 4,70 2 4,67 3 SE201010a
SE2013205252 Salsa Gröna Gången 255789 Therese Stridsberg 1998 T8 4,70 2 4,75 2 SE201010a

Blavör Ljosvoll 125739 Didriane Wall 1964 T8 4,43 4 3,67 5 SE201010a
IS2007182825 Muggur Galtastödum 123051 Anna Rydberg 1995 T8 4,37 5 4,42 4 SE201010a
SE2011203220 Lýdía Gröna Gången IID01505765 Louise Stridsberg 1993 T8 4,27 6 SE201010a
SE2012104985 Tindur Ränteröd SE0000011421 Frida Ankerson 1977 T8 4,27 6 SE201010a
Se2008209312 Draumsýn Skogstjärnan 254433 jennifer skou fiege 1990 T8 3,93 8 SE201010a
SE2012104838 Laki Solbacken 254128 Susanne Karlsson 1964 T8 3,93 8 SE201010a
SE2006106562 Prins Westis IID02747483 Malin Ahlen 1983 T8 2,93 10 SE201010a
SE2009109999 Valdi Örslösa Prästgård 124340 Isabella Jansson 2001 T8U 6,10 1 SE201010a
SE2006108722 Kraftur Ränteröd SE0103489734 Matilda Ankerson 2005 T8U 5,00 2 SE201010a
SE2008209471 Óskadis Örslösa Prästgård 124340 Isabella Jansson 2001 T8U 4,87 3 SE201010a
SE2009110773 Olle Ånaryd IID05687096 Sara Ericsson 2003 T8U 4,27 4 SE201010a
SE1999108958 Stjarni Vesslarp Thea Hansson 2005 T8U 4,27 4 SE201010a
SE2005204497 Dottla Önafors IID849028 Hanna Eriksson 2003 T8U 4,17 6 SE201010a
SE2013105608 Gustur Knuthyttan IID03911510 Hugo Lundmark 2006 T8U 3,33 7 SE201010a
Is2000185429 Prins Jorvik 1 292994 Malin Andersson 1976 V2 5,27 1 SE201010a
IS2007187768 Kolvidur Efri-Gegnisholum se0000117077 Susanne Thell 1964 V2 5,10 2 SE201010a
SE2009109999 Valdi Örslösa Prästgård 124340 Isabella Jansson 2001 V2U 5,33 1 SE201010a
SE2012205129 Nattrun Sundsby Sofia Ahlberg 2007 V2U 5,17 2 SE201010a
SE2004206913 Dama Koleberg Familjemedle Jennifer Jansson 2006 V2U 3,33 3 SE201010a
SE2004206913 Dama Koleberg Familjemedle Jennifer Jansson 2006 V2U 3,33 3 SE201010a
IS2007182825 Muggur Galtastödum 123051 Anna Rydberg 1995 V5 5,03 1 SE201010a
SE2010101369 Stru’tur Kullen 111458 Agneta Bjurström 1964 V5 4,90 2 4,88 1 SE201010a



SE2012104985 Tindur Ränteröd SE0000011421 Frida Ankerson 1977 V5 4,90 2 4,54 5 SE201010a
SE2011203309 Gnótt Blåsbotorpet marlene larsson 1965 V5 4,77 4 4,63 4 SE201010a
SE2011103468 Alfadans Åboda IID00471916 Maria Spetz 1989 V5 4,60 5 SE201010a
DK2011200955 Alfa Lövdal 113154 Silke Kallerdahl 1970 V5 4,57 6 4,88 2 SE201010a
Se2008209312 Draumsýn Skogstjärnan 254433 jennifer skou fiege 1990 V5 4,50 7 4,75 3 SE201010a
SE2012104838 Laki Solbacken 254128 Susanne Karlsson 1964 V5 4,43 8 SE201010a
SE2007107079 Kóngur Korsgården IID00942939 Lars Gunnar Larsson 1959 V5 3,77 9 SE201010a
SE2013205252 Salsa Gröna Gången 255789 Therese Stridsberg 1998 V5 3,53 10 SE201010a
SE2011203489 Lukka Kvarnslätt SE0547567926 Sandra Öhrn 1996 V5 3,27 11 SE201010a
SE2006108722 Kraftur Ränteröd SE0103489734 Matilda Ankerson 2005 V5U 5,13 1 SE201010a
DK2003106237 Jóki Bisepgården Amanda pettersson 2010 V5U 5,07 2 SE201010a
IS2008236820 Gola Hrafnkelsstöðum SE0103489541 Maja-Stina Ankerson 2008 V5U 4,87 3 SE201010a
SE2008209471 Óskadis Örslösa Prästgård 124340 Isabella Jansson 2001 V5U 4,83 4 SE201010a
SE2009110773 Olle Ånaryd IID05687096 Sara Ericsson 2003 V5U 4,63 5 SE201010a
SE2013105608 Gustur Knuthyttan IID03911510 Hugo Lundmark 2006 V5U 4,03 6 SE201010a
SE1999108958 Stjarni Vesslarp Thea Hansson 2005 V5U 3,17 7 SE201010a


